
Dingwall Medical Group 
 

 

STATEMENT OF FEES 
 

 
Adoption Adult AH 

Adult AH2 – update 
£73.86 
£24.36 
 

Army / Fire Brigade 
Medical 

 £110 
 

ATOS Disability / PIP etc. 
DS1500 

£33.50 
£17 
 

Private Fees 
 
(Home visit time starts 
from beginning of travel) 

Consultations 
- Per hour (£80/15 mins) 
- Mileage 
- Nurse only per 15 mins 

Chest X Ray 
ECG (No report) 
Private bloods (lab fee to be added on) 
Private Prescription 
Private sick line (<7days) 
HGV / PSV / Full Medical with report 
DVLA (No examination) 
DVLA (inc. Examination) 
Fitness to drive Taxi 

 
£320 
60p per mile 
£40 
Alert Health 
£50 
£60 
£15 
£30 
£120 
£40 
£85 
£40 
 

Firearms Certificate Second part £75 
 

Guardianship Form AW1 (1) £107.69 
 

Insurance Co. Full medical (With examination) or 
EGPR 
Supplementary report 
Targeted medical report 
Claim forms for medical claims 
 

£160 
 
£80 
£100 
£70 
 

Occupational Health Private – Pro forma report 
Private – Full written report / no 
examination 

£90 
£133 
 

Occupational Health  
Police Questionnaire 

 £60 
 

Pre – employment 
medical 

Check with GP before appointment £160 

Photocopying Solicitors / Insurance 
Admin Charge 

Max £50 
£10 



Printing black/white (up to 5 sheets £0) 
Postage 
 
 
Patient records 

£0.10 per sheet 
£15 (up to 5kg, 
thereafter weighted 
postage cost) 
No fee 

Power of Attorney  £80 
 

Solicitors Report (No examination) 
Report (With examination) 
Or per hour 
 

£160 
£240 
£320 
 

To whom it may concern Letter (At GP’s discretion) 
Longer letter  

£40 
£320 per hour 
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