STATEMENT OF FEES

Adoption	Adult AH	£73.86
	Adult AH2 – update	£24.36
Army / Fire Brigade Medical		£110
ATOS	Disability / PIP etc.	£33.50
	DS1500	£17
Private Fees	Consultations	
	- Per hour (£80/15 mins)	£320
(Home visit time starts	- Mileage	60p per mile
from beginning of travel)	- Nurse only per 15 mins	£40
	Chest X Ray	Alert Health
	ECG (No report)	£50
	Private bloods (lab fee to be added on)	£60
	Private Prescription	£15
	Private sick line (<7days)	£30
	HGV / PSV / Full Medical with report	£120
	DVLA (No examination)	£40
	DVLA (inc. Examination)	£85
	Fitness to drive Taxi	£40
Firearms Certificate	Second part	£75
Guardianship	Form AW1 (1)	£107.69
Insurance Co.	Full medical (With examination) or EGPR	£160
	Supplementary report	£80
	Targeted medical report	£100
	Claim forms for medical claims	£70
Occupational Health	Private – Pro forma report	£90
	Private – Full written report / no	£133
	examination	
Occupational Health		£60
Police Questionnaire		
Pre – employment	Check with GP before appointment	£160
medical		
Photocopying	Solicitors / Insurance	Max £50
	Admin Charge	£10

	Printing black/white (up to 5 sheets £0) Postage	£0.10 per sheet £15 (up to 5kg, thereafter weighted postage cost)
	Patient records	No fee
Power of Attorney		£80
Solicitors	Report (No examination) Report (With examination)	£160 £240
	, , ,	
	Or per hour	£320
To whom it may concern	Letter (At GP's discretion) Longer letter	£40 £320 per hour

Updated 12/09/2024